
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 NOVEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

3R/E 1 ICE, DEATH, PLANETS, LUNGS, MUSHROOMS AND LAVA King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard1 UMA 1217066
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MIDNIGHTS

LAMINATED DENIM

CHANGES

REVOLVER

ACTUAL LIFE 3 (JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 9 2022)

THE ESSENTIAL

IMPOSSIBLE PRINCESS

THE CAR

OVERGROWN

CURRENTS

THE CLASSIC SYMPTOMS OF A BROKEN SPIRIT

COMMON COURTESY

BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE

HARRY'S HOUSE

AM

1989

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RETURN OF THE DREAM CANTEEN

LOVER

Taylor Swift

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

The Beatles

Fred Again..

Foo Fighters

Kylie Minogue

Arctic Monkeys

Sly Withers

Tame Impala

Architects

A Day To Remember

The 1975

Harry Styles

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Taylor Swift

UNI/UMA

VMA/UMA

KGLW/UMA

USM/UMA

ATL/WAR

SME

WAR

DOM/EMI

DEW/UMA

MOD/UMA

EPIT/RKT

EPIT/RKT

DIR/RKT

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

BIG/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA
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2
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24

110

51

17

3
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2445790098

1217232

1214324

4559968

5419723639

19658737752

MUSH330692

WIGCD455

DEW9001536

4730676

45778793266

E87754-2

DH01504

19658707272

3747478

3799890

B003450402

9362487562

7792868
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