

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

## WEEK COMMENCING 7 NOVEMBER, 2022

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	3	1	ICE, DEATH, PLANETS, LUNGS, MUSHROOMS AND LAVA	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	UMA	1217066
2	1	2	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
3	R/E	2	3	LAMINATED DENIM	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	VMA/UMA	1217232
4	NEW	1	4	CHANGES	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	KGLW/UMA	1214324
5	R/E	17	5	REVOLVER	The Beatles	USM/UMA	4559968
6	NEW	1	6	ACTUAL LIFE 3 (JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 9 2022)	Fred Again	ATL/WAR	5419723639
7	NEW	1	7	THE ESSENTIAL	Foo Fighters	SME	19658737752
8	3	2	3	IMPOSSIBLE PRINCESS	Kylie Minogue	WAR	MUSH330692
9	2	2	2	THE CAR	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	WIGCD455
10	NEW	1	10	OVERGROWN	Sly Withers	DEW/UMA	DEW9001536
11	6	197	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
12	5	2	5	THE CLASSIC SYMPTOMS OF A BROKEN SPIRIT	Architects	EPIT/RKT	45778793266
13	NEW	1	13	COMMON COURTESY	A Day To Remember	EPIT/RKT	E87754-2
14	9	3	1	BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE	The 1975	DIR/RKT	DH01504
15	20	24	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272
16	15	110	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
17	11	51	2	1989	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3799890
18	17	17	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
19	18	3	2	RETURN OF THE DREAM CANTEEN	Red Hot Chili Peppers	WAR	9362487562
20	14	18	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868